Go 8[6 Analytics

maiorino - http://www.maiorino.jim...
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Localita
TUTTE » PAESEZONA: ltaly

€ o ivisite:98.92%
Overlay mappa

Uso del sito

Visite
826

% del totale: 98,92% (835)

Citta

1. Torino
2. Naples
3. Rome

4. Alessandria

5. Padova
6. Cagliari
7. Milan
8. Novara
9. Brescia
10. Salerno
11. Bari
12. Catania
13.  Udine

14. Palermo

15. Pescara

16. Cosenza

17. Mestre
18. Asti
19. Bologna

2N Chivmecen

Media sito: 4,22 (0,55%)

180

Visite

180

86

52

43

4

38

38

21

20

20

19

19

16

14

14

13

1"

10

10

Durata media visita

00:02:58

Media sito: 00:02:56 (1,05%)

Pagine/visita

5,01
4,59
4,19
5,23
4,37
3,92
2,76
6,57
4,65
3,35
4,21
2,68
4,44
2,86
3,36
4,15
1,64
3,10
3,80

222

% nuowe \Visite

79,42%

Media sito: 79,40% (0,02%)

Durata media visita

00:02:43

00:03:55

00:01:53

00:07:46

00:03:48

00:02:49

00:01:05

00:06:33

00:03:41

00:01:16

00:01:53

00:03:01

00:02:09

00:00:46

00:01:59

00:01:52

00:00:20

00:00:37

00:01:41

NnN-NVAR

01/apr/2012 - 02/lug/2012

Frequenza di rimbalzo

15,86%

Media sito: 16,17% (-1,91%)

% nuove visite

Frequenza di

rimbalzo
81,11% 6,67%
83,72% 13,95%
96,15% 13,46%
23,26% 20,93%
75,61% 21,95%
84,21% 13,16%
89,47% 36,84%
57,14% 14,29%
85,00% 15,00%
70,00% 15,00%
94,74% 5,26%
94,74% 0,00%
68,75% 25,00%
100,00% 7,14%
100,00% 21,43%
92,31% 7,69%
36,36% 63,64%
30,00% 20,00%
90,00% 30,00%
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Verona
Florence
Venice
Bergamo
Nuoro

Parma
Treviso
Ascoli Piceno
Genova
Lecce
Taranto
Ancona
Aprilia

Porto Mantovano
Modena
Catanzaro
Imperia
Castelfranco Veneto
Vicenza
Awellino
Caserta
Chieti

Limbiate

Santa Giustina in Colle

Perugia

Pisa

Pistoia

Potenza

Reggio Emilia
Carmagnola

Fabriano

Monopoli

Brindisi

Cuneo

Como

Rende

San Giovanni la Punta
Sant'Eufemia Lamezia
Foggia

Empoli

Lecco

Olginate

Latina

Macerata

Tolentino

5,89
2,88
1,29
5,00
3,33
2,00
4,83
11,20
4,20
3,80
4,40
2,25
7,00
1,50
8,00
3,67
3,33
3,00
2,67
2,00
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11,50
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1,00
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1,00
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3,00

M WA T

00:08:26

00:00:21

00:00:04

00:01:07

00:04:58

00:04:26

00:01:02

00:11:06

00:00:36
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00:02:09
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00:00:00
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Legnano

Monza

Seregno

Arzano

Galliate

Legnaro

Vigonza
Ravenna

Reggio Di Calabria
Modica

Rieti

Rimini
Battipaglia
Sassari

Iwea

Mazara Del Vallo
Trieste

Olgiate Olona
lesolo

San Bonifacio
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